
 

Schenker Deutschland AG 

Branch Office Berlin 

Fairs/Events and Special Logistics 

Servicegebaeude Sued/ Tor 25 

Jafféstrasse 2 

14055 Berlin 

Tel. +49 30 3012995-420 

fairs.berlin@dbschenker.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Schenker Deutschland AG – your partner to provide the complete 

logistice service for your exhibition particularly transports, forklifts and 

cranes as well as customs clearance and warehousing. Wherever your 

presentations take place, we shall be there on your side. 

 

Your contact person in Berlin: 

Exhibitions and setup service  
from Germany 

Phone number / Mail address 

Seesko, Andrea 
+49 30 3012995-437 
andrea.seesko@dbschenker.com  

Exhibitions and setup service  
from Europe 

Phone number / Mail address 

Rodriguez-Jimenez, Marta 
+49 30 3012995-426 

marta.jimenez@dbschenker.com  

Exhibitions from Overseas Phone number / Mail address 

Pubolz, Dominik 
+49 30 3012995-422 
dominik.pubolz@dbschenker.com  

Rupp-Yilmaz, Sebahattin 
+49 30 3012995-432 
sebahattin.rupp-yilmaz@dbschenker.com  

Coordination / Technical Equipment Phone number / Mail address 

Stagen, Enrico 
+49 30 3012995-425 
enrico.stagen@dbschenker.com  

Head of Domestic Fairs & Exhibitions Phone number / Mail address 

Böhme, Christian 
+49 30 3012995-421 
christian.boehme@dbschenker.com  
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